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S.A.C. CALENDAR OF EVENTS – 2012 

BUTTON BOX NIGHTS ON FRIDAY UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED IN THE SCHEDULE 

 
 (Sat., October 6)  German Night - Canceled due to Karl Peters’ illness  

   Music:  Karl Peters Band “Spas”   
 
Fri., October 12  Quarterly Membership Meeting 
   Dinner at 6:00 p.m. – Meeting at 7:00 p.m. 
   Bakeless Bake Sale 
 

Fri., October 19  Fish Fry – 5:00-7:30 – Adults:  $8.00 – Children $4.00 

   Donations of baked goods will be appreciated 

 

Fri., October 19  Game/Button Box Night 

   Doors open at 6:00 p.m. 

  
Sun., October 21  Multi-Cultural Celebration Dance  
   Music: Frank Moravcik Band from Cleveland 

Doors open at 12:00 p.m. – Dinner at 1:00 p.m. – Dancing from 2:00-6:00 p.m. 
   Tickets:  $20.00 – Dance only: $11.00 
   Donations of baked goods and raffle prizes will be appreciated   
 
Sat., November 3  Croatian Night  
   Music: Fred Ziwich and his International Sound Machine from Willoughby, Ohio 

Doors open at 5:00 p.m. – Dancing from 7:00-11:00 p.m. 
   Tickets:  $11.00 – Food available 
   Donations of baked goods and raffle prizes will be appreciated   
  
Fri., November 9  Game/Button Box Night    
   Doors open at 6:00 p.m. 
 
Fri., November 16  Fish Fry – 5:00-7:30 – Adults:  $8.00 – Children $4.00 
   Donations of baked goods will be appreciated 
 

Fri., November 23     Club will be closed – Thanksgiving weekend 

 
Sat., December 8   Annual Children’s Christmas Party  

Time: 3:00 – 5:00 pm 
 
Sun., December 9  Holiday Dinner-Dance  
   Music: Rob DeBlander Band 

Doors open at 12:00 p.m. – Dinner at 1:00 p.m. – Dancing from 2:00-6:00 p.m. 
   Tickets:  $20.00 – Dance only: $11.00 
   Donations of baked goods and raffle prizes will be appreciated   
 
Fri., December 14  Game/Button Box Night  

Doors open at 6:00 p.m. 
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S.A.C. CALENDAR OF EVENTS – 2013 

BUTTON BOX NIGHTS ON FRIDAY UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED IN THE SCHEDULE 

 
Fri., January 11  Annual Button Box Holiday Party  
   Free pizza served at 6:00 pm 

   Donations of baked goods and raffle prizes will be appreciated 
 

Sun., January 13  Quarterly Membership Meeting 

   Lunch at 1:00 p.m.  Cost:  $7.00 – Meeting at 2:00 p.m. 

   Donations of baked goods will be appreciated 
 

Fri., January 18  Fish Fry – 5:00-7:30 – Adults:  $8.00 – Children $4.00 

   Donations of baked goods will be appreciated 
 

Sun., January 20   The second annual Polish Polka Dance 
   Music:  Dan Gury and the Dyna Dukes 

Doors open at 12:00 p.m. – Dancing from 2:00-6:00 p.m. 
   Polish Food will be available 
 

Sun., February 3  Superbowl Party, Doors Open 4:30 p.m. 
   Game starts at approximately 6:00 p.m. 
   Admission $5.00 – free pizza and salad 

   Donations of snacks will be appreciated 
 

Sun., February 10  Monthly Dance 
   Music:  TBD 
   Doors open at 12:00 p.m. – Dancing from 2:00-6:00 p.m. 
   Tickets:  $11.00 – Food will be available 

   Donations of baked goods and raffle prizes will be appreciated 
 

Fri., February 15  Fish Fry – 5:00-7:30 – Adults:  $8.00 – Children $4.00 

   Donations of baked goods will be appreciated 
 

Sun., March 10  St. Patrick’s Day Dance 
   Music:  Frank Moravcik Band from Cleveland 
   Doors open at 12:00 p.m. – Dancing from 2:00-6:00 p.m. 
   Tickets:  $11.00 – Food will be available 

   Donations of baked goods and raffle prizes will be appreciated 
 

Fri., March 15  Fish Fry – 5:00-7:30 – Adults:  $8.00 – Children $4.00 

   Donations of baked goods will be appreciated 
 

 


